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NOM
ASSELIN
BAGOT
BARGINE
BAUDET
BEIGELMAN
BERNARD
BERNARD
BILLARD
BLANDIN
BOURRELIER
BOURROUILLOU
BREUIL
CARO
CASTRES
CAVALOC-LE GAL
CHAUVEL
COETMEUR
COLIN SOUBRENIE
DAVID
DEMONT
DENIS
DESCAMPS-GUEZOU
DORE-FREOR
DUBOSQUET
DUCART-MEVEL
DUPAS
DURANTEAU
EGON
FLECK
GAREL
GARO
GIRARDON
GRAVIS
GUICHOUX
GUILBAULT
GUILLOTEL-PACHEU
HENNO
HERVE
JACQUEMOUD

PRENOM
Marie-Line
Isabelle
Jehanne
Sabrina
Juliette
Marie-Gaélle
Natacha
Maroussia
Marie
Nolvenn
Soléne
Philippe
Delphine
Emmanuel
Sylvie
Olivier
Agnes
Clémence
Nolwenn
Ludovic
Anne
Kévin
Marie
Thomas
Carole
Nathalie
Alyssa
Marine
Constance
Marion
Charles-Alexis
Gaélle
Marine
Benoit
Sarah
Virginie
Gaélle
Adeline
Elise

GROUPE DE DEFENSE DES MINEURS

ADRESSE
17 Square Vercingétorix
15 rue du Puits Mauger
Le Madison Parc, 2 rue Michel Gérard
126 rue de Lorient
8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
12-14 rue Claude Bernard
7 rue Jean Macé
31 rue du Maréchal Joffre
4 avenue Charles Tillon
57 quai de la Prévalaye
9 bis rue de Lorient
8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
1 place Maréchal Juin
9 place du Général Koenig
28 avenue du Chéne Joli, Le Chéne 6
6 rue Edith Cavell
4 rue Jean Jaures
2 avenue Charles et Raymonde Tillon
74 F rue de Paris
14 rue des Feuteries
12 quai Duguay Trouin
53 rue Jules Valles
24 avenue Henri Fréville
2 rue de Rohan
5 mail Frangois Mitterand
12 quai Duguay Trouin
2 rue de la Paillette
2 avenue Charles et Raymonde Tillon
4 allée Auguste Louis Jobbé Duval
29 rue du puits Mauger
9 place du Général Koenig
19 A rue de Chatillon
8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
4 avenue Charles Tillon
8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
17 square Vercingétorix
2 rue de la Paillette
57 quai de la Prévalaye
8 place du Colombier

VILLE
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES

NOYAL SUR VILAINE
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES

FOUGERES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES

TELPROF
0223443265
0299304139
0299784512
0967451435
0761051508
0621081180
0981113510
0223508485
0299593249
0299845657
0986358730
0624863447
0299632685
0665327695
0223400916
0299660819
0299842700
0230960687
0764530575
0299997637
0223440485
0680958694
0620093726
0666426594
0299792065
0961305223
0698037972
0223461945
0299783341
0749551117
0672414337
0222669470
0662633352
0299593249
0661049405
0299793885
0779273952
0299057551
0638221422
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[\ [o]\Y
JAFFRENOU
JOLLY
KERVENNIC
KIBGE
KNOSP
LADROIT
LAOUFI
LAROUR
LAURENT
LAURENT
LE CORRE
LE ROUX
LEMOINE
LEROI
LESAGE
MALLET
MARIAU
MARTIN

MAYZAUD VISSEAUX

MAZOUIN
MORIN-BONNIN
MORON
MOSIMANN
MOTEL
MOULIN

NICOLAS-LAURENT

PAILLE-NICOLAS
PAULET-PRIGENT
PELOIL
PIEDERRIERE

PIRIOU-FORGEOUX

PLANCON
PRAUD
QUESNEL
RODIUS
SAUTEJEAU-DENIS
SEMLALI
SERRAND
TARDY-JOUBERT
VINCENT
XENIDIS
YGER

PRENOM
Marion
Anais
Marie
Aurélie
Julie
Xavier
Naima
Charlotte
Aurélie
Sophie
Aurélie
Manon
Solenn
Ludivine
Lucie
Catherine
Mélissa
Sandrine
Benjamin
Cécilia
Stéphanie
Elodie
Franziska
Iris
Samuel
Anne-Louise
Amélie
Marie-aude
Marie-Pierre
Auréa
Dominique
Katell
Elodie
Anne-marie
Pierre
Véronique
Nawal
Thomas
Ines
Alexandra
lanis
Marjolaine

GROUPE DE DEFENSE DES MINEURS

ADRESSE
29 rue de Lorient, Immeuble "Le Papyrus"
9 bis rue de Lorient
2 bis place de Bretagne
126 rue de Lorient
19 A rue de Chatillon
31 rue Maréchal Joffre
8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
2, rue Victor Hugo
2 rue Martenot
15 rue du Puits Mauger
74 F rue de Paris
1 place du Maréchal Juin
1 place du Maréchal Juin
31 rue Maréchal Joffre
8 place du Colombier Immeuble le Sully
9 place du Général Koenig
2 rue de Rohan
18 rue Maréchal Joffre
1 Place Honoré Commeurec
4 allée Auguste Louis Jobbé Duval
La Monniais, 50 rue de Bray
2 avenue Jean Janvier
20 rue d'Isly, Centre d'Affaires Les 3 Soleils
13 rue de Chatillon
6 quai Richemont
1 square René Coty
1 place Maréchal Juin
9 place du Général Koenig
2 Rue de Rohan
4 avenue Charles Tillon
7 rue Jean Macé
126 rue de Lorient
2 rue de Rohan
2 E Allée Jacques Frimot, Les Trigones
2, rue Jules Simon
1 place Maréchal Juin
6 quai Richemont
8 rue du sapeur Michel Jouan
25 bis Boulevard de la Liberté
2 rue de Rohan
2 rue de la Paillette
74 F rue de Paris

VILLE
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES

CESSON-SEVIGNE

RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES

TELPROF
0223209050
0986358730
0299846096
0223251435
0222669470
0756847375
0765763470
0683450448
0299630501
0672041351
0642007326
0629734109
0625370038
0299522292
0223250220
0684959761
0767136568
0299797949
0299659612
0695199281
0290785243
0603810179
0299679406
0299868181
0662073162
0619114296
0614273265
0299659574
0682673550
0299593249
0981113510
0223251435
0299518225
0299792322
0299782939
0256017536
0638584070
0299638933
0230961464
0674047051
0699065536
0669306098




